ALTERNATE DELEGATE FORM

RULES PERTAINING TO 2025 BGM & CONVENTION

If an Executive Officer of a Provincial District Association or Commission is unable to attend the BGM & Convention, the executive of that organization may meet and appoint in writing, a member of the organization who is registered with the Party, as an alternate delegate for any such executive office, upon such appointment and notification to the Party office at least ninety-six (96) hours prior to the commencement of the BGM & Convention, and that member shall become the delegate qualified to attend the BGM & Convention.

Written notification must be received at the Liberal Party of Newfoundland and Labrador office at least ninetysix (96) hours prior to the commencement of the BGM & Convention.

LIBERAL PARTY OF NEWFOUNDLAND AND LABRADOR ALTERNATE DELEGATE FORM FOR 2025 BGM & CONVENTION

___, a member of the Liberal Party of Newfoundland and Labrador in

NAME OF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

is hereby appointed as an alternate delegate for the Executive Officer

and shall become the delegate to attend the 2025 BGM & Convention.

DATE

NAME OF ALTERNATE DELEGATE

Please forward completed form to:

Liberal Party of Newfoundland & Labrador Suite 115-116, 510 Topsail Road St. John's, NL A1E 2C2

or Scan and Email: info@nlliberals.ca



SIGNATURE OF EXECUTIVE OFFICER

DISTRICT/COMMISSION

POSITION